RYERSON UNIVERSITY

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL & INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING

MEC 522 (FLUID MECHANICS) LABORATORY SCHEDULE FOR FALL 2003

	LAB NO., TITLE & DESCRIPTION
	SECTION NO.
	DAY & DATE
	TIME

	1.

VISCOSITY MEASUREMENT


	003

002

001
	Fri., Sep. 12

Fri., Sep. 19

Fri., Sep. 19
	8:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.

1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.

	2.

PIPE FRICTION


	003

002

001
	Fri., Sep. 26

Fri., Oct. 3

Fri., Oct. 3
	9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.

1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.

	3.

REYNOLDS APPARATUS


	003

002

001
	Fri., Oct. 10

Fri., Oct. 17

Fri., Oct. 17
	9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.

1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.

	4.

ENERGY AND HYDRAULIC GRADIENTS


	003

002

001
	Fri., Oct. 24

Fri., Oct. 31

Fri., Oct. 31
	9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.

1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.

	5.

WEIRS AND FLOW MEASUREMENT


	003

002

001
	Fri., Nov. 7

Fri., Nov. 14

Fri., Nov. 14
	9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.

1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.



NOTES:

(i) Laboratory: Room KHE31

(ii) Drop-box (through a slot on door) for laboratory reports: Room KHE31

(iii) Thanksgiving (no class): Mon., Oct. 13.

(iv) Last day of classes: Mon., Dec. 1.

(v) Final-exam period: Dec. 2-13.

